
PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION

HOU Replace and Update Information Booths 

at William P. Hobby     PN 941

Friday, September 23, 2022

Pre-Bid Conference
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John Hornsby Indi Construction (713)492-2319 jhornsby@indiconstruction.com X

Aaron Castillo IT&S (409)240-2128 acastillo@itandsllc.com X

Stephen Schoff IT&S (346)228-1084 sschoff@itandsllc.com X

Robert Plushnick HAS/TCM/Parsons (281)233-7695 robert.plushnick@houstontx.gov N/A

Angelia Mackey English + Associates Architects, Inc. (713)395-1364 acarlsonmackey@architects.com N/A

Al Oracion COH-HAS (281)230-8009 alfredo.oracion@houstontx.gov N/A

Alan Day Fish Construction (281)261-3375 alan.day@fishconstruction.com X

Mike Shelley Fish Construction (281)261-3375 mike.shelley@fishconstruction.com X

Andy Ray Miller LaPoint Construction (346)847-6460 aray@millerlapointllc.com X

Austin Alvarez JLA Construction (713)398-6998 austin@jlacs.net X

Heather Glezen Parabit Systems (516)272-6486 heather.glezen@parabit.com X
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